

Bid No. 24/25-01MO, Unit Cost Pricing for Floor Installation - Hypothetical Projects

					Floor Tech America	Genesis Floor Covering, Inc.	Rod-West Floor Covering LLC				
Hypothetical Project No. 1											
#	Description of Services	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total		
1	Demolition of existing Powerbond Carpeting	2,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.56	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00
2	Standard floor prep over concrete for carpet material	2,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.36	\$ 720.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Installation of 6-foot cushion carpet material	170	Square Yard	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,870.00
4	Installation of integrated walk-off sytem	20	Square Yard	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00
5	Provide and install 4-inch rubber wall base	240	Lineal Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.90	\$ 456.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 420.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 588.00
TOTAL for Hypothetical Project No. 1					\$ -	\$ 3,721.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 5,878.00			
Hypothetical Project No. 2											
#	Description of Services	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total		
1	Demolition of sheet vinyl products	3,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 3,450.00
2	Concrete Vapor Emission and Moisture Proofing (includes beat blasting): 10 - 12 pounds MVER	3,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9.50	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 13,500.00
3	Portland base feather finish skim coat	1,500	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.72	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 2,175.00
4	Portland self-level pour per quarter inch	1,500	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00
5	Installation of 2mm and 3mm sheet goods including heat welding seams	3,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,500.00
6	Provide and install 4 1/2-inch rubber wall base	260	Lineal Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.90	\$ 494.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 650.00
TOTAL for Hypothetical Project No. 2					\$ -	\$ 43,574.00	\$ 39,895.00	\$ 31,775.00			
Hypothetical Project No. 3											
#	Description of Services	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total		
1	Demolition of existing LVT and HVT	1,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.65	\$ 650.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Provide and install 6mm underlayment (Traxx)	1,000	Square Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00
3	Provide and install 6-inch rubber wall base	220	Lineal Feet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.45	\$ 759.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 550.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 660.00
TOTAL for Hypothetical Project No. 3					\$ -	\$ 2,609.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,160.00			
GRAND TOTAL of Hypothetical Projects No. 1 + No. 2 + No. 3					\$ -	\$ 49,904.00	\$ 46,405.00	\$ 41,813.00			